
• National Institute of Cardiovascular Diseases 
Rafiqui (H.J.) Shaheed Road, Karachi 

Tel No-3521-8530 9920-1271 Ext 419 — Fax No 9920-1289 
Website www nicvd org 

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

CORRIGENDUM  
EXTENSION OF DATE  

TENDER NO- 27/2017 & 28/2017, 

Supply of Desktop Computers with DVD Rom & Supply of Laptops 

Supply of I.T. Infrastructure Items  

Reference to advertiser 
Sarwan, dated: 01-07-2017 
been extended as under 

TENDER SELLING 

ent published in 	Daily Jang/Dawn dated 	30.06.2017 & 
regarding above mentioned tender. 	Date and time have 

PREVIOUS DATE 03-07-2017 to 17-07-2017 
NEW DATE 03-07-2017 to 28-07-2017 

TENDER SUBMISSION 

PREVIOUS DATE & TIME 19-07-2017 at 11:30 a.m 
NEW DATE & TIME 29-07-2017 at 11:30 a.m 

TENDER OPENING 

PREVIOUS DATE & TIM1 19-07-2017 at 12:00 Noon 
NEW DATE & TIME 29-07-2017 at 12:00 Noon 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Note 
This advertisement is also avai ble on SPPRA website 



• 

• 

- • - 

i..17-4‘.' 	iciciS 	e•-•-•rf r's  
•••••..7 	=---* • 

---• 	..-1̀  	 " "!• 

- 

•,/,7 	! 	 • 

	

Z();3(‘ 	--v..  '21.'1 • • 

".""`T • 	 I 	 ; • 	H  

—"' •-•;• • r.rte • Z(1 
14--; 	I 0 

SVNI-rcr"lc`rIc 10 
N V 	lc - 1 0 
tv'qr —.4 	z() 
asi—.4 • mit- II) 
NVS1,  t 

-73 • 	90  
r.,-vic xo 

'PI' I 1711 

rwrIrLO - 10 ' 907." 
Ir.-serf:A v..7.4-4,..f,-,73-:-.7-:-...,..: c.„...:, 

t.! ̂ ='nf tff 1-4  '"--'r•••-•:-:-.' .--•n;-2) rwri,  oc 
----'''.'r -IC( 1A11"‘0110,1 L, ; 01: :.• t 

zi I 

jc 
- —7 A 	-f 	.• 

• „ . 

." 	31." 	 C •.'—:s n( 	 U. ; 
• - 	 )1 N 	-4N 	 )14111 Ur 	i  C 	 - 

...?" (-3's rr.e ; 	 Ir 	121 

1.10Z/ 8Z 7.1? L 100  a 
r `I' ".1C I OF.-  L 10Z 6  10E Io 

&ref  ..4-&4'  

• OZ66 
tiio pr.-Nu M.P.1.".". 1..)111:q:1 AA 

X 1.? 	6LP In 	(:PLLLZt 	 (" 

/."N 	04 • ........ 	
• • 

. 	' I 	„,..4 -• 4... 	../ 	i 	v 	.1 	• , 1, 	0 ,..,,Aii• r.* 
.1"..‘ivi 	(---7, - 	Are • 	•./ 	q . 

.---- • . • . 

'.7- 	' .." •7'  . 	e 11 '''''' t  1,P4•7-2'1•4";.' 	l''Idill • ''''' 

• - • • 	. _ • 	. 	 • . 



D WN FRIDAY JUNE 30, 2017 

!1 	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 
14/1110U1 (11.J.) SI IAHUED 110A0. KAIIAC111. 

h. 	21 .:c 	1920-1271-75 f•xl 4)9. Fax: 9920-124)9 
www.oicv(1.org  

."' 

11011r•r (;I 'j 	I ijIo., ;'()10 
• tri. j111,11•• 	 I I. 	V1*.: 

f 	 rti v- v , , '1; 	'1i' A ,",1111;:.`01.1 

••• 
•;`, :r ¶Wfk 	01 

0;gwnil ,',.;0,11;•11, 	- 1)2 
1::AN St:totgo, Oty • '11 

0!): 
tapi, 1_thr;t1y, ()Iv 

Ail • 11.. 

irrion Tender No. 

now (Coo; 131 

27,2017 

:114 	f.• 

l)ocurnonls 

2W2017  

Lnt Dale of 
Submigaioit 

-- • 
201? 

LI1 1 0 a tn. 

19 07-2017 
Wednesday 

at 11:30 a.m 

Opening 
of Technic:II 

Ski 
- - 	- 
19-07-2017 ; 
Wednesthr; 

nt 12:00 Noon 

19-07-2017 
Wednciaday 

at 12:00 Noon 

- 	_ 

	

. 	:ipi,;:ificaliori,;, !arms and C( nditions can he obtained tont Accuarit7; 
U 91201271 Ext: 333 against reque...it letter of bidder) N.I.C.V.D, Krtr•Ir:1): 

• ii'10 a.m. In 11:30 a.m.) aclainst cash payment 01 

	

, i• , 	lnedvr an ,01y7  viol king day fans 3rd July, 201/ lo 17th July. 201i. 

:ail:milted in Mt: rteparate enyolo1rit. in the office of H.-iJ 
Tcetm.t..a: i;nd Rnimciiil bids may ho dropped in ti's • tender boxer; bettiveti 

	

(al 	 ripened 	the above mentioned (Inlet; and time al Contemn:11- 

	

N 	in Ilse pi•eencr.: tf Tender Oponing CornintIrte and inprosr.intAivi• 

	

vitt 	ti a f(-:v.,  day:-  later :Alia nendiniarisi tPI lochnp.al bid:;. 

lIt-mI .iirica with a Pay Order / flank Drnft of 1% of Its total bid amoilw ie. fit- 

CVD. 	as bid :it:A:wily 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

te strictly followed. 

on SPPRA website 

..;•-••;;;;;;;..........N.;; ;Wiseteam;••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••• ••••••.••••••••••••••••••••••••••01es••••••••••••••••••••• 



• 
www.jang.com.pk  

;le.; i;j1,tdc,) 	IA B C  
-v CIATITIVD 

-cm 	yokt% * 
irt 

• 

• 

, 2 0 110R.,30,1438( 

• • 

/ , •••i gyib 	A  I ''' 4•-4"---  1 
141..  ...! 	.t. f  / 	. ••••' 	

:. b :i 	• •••••„4,  
••• 

•• 	 •• 

MI No 3521 8530. 9920 - 1271-75 Ext. 419 Fax: 9920 -1289 
Website-  www.nicvd.org  

'•••••••• 

20 I S_2019 ,512017-201-i/. 

27/2017 & 28/2017)/,';‘?: 

Y.1-7SUir..4„,,n21}1,1111/691Cntridej)190114SmaLlimisitillup021)icalip) :44  

: : .2: ._:-. ' .: ••• _ '-'... .;:: , cl..c.,' TO .L- 
, )11 • 

t• 

• IC 

)41.i.41 p1.1.1.im I I 15),:• §1 . trea 1 )E, 
J02017-201 8fit,L; 	(4 2. u t. be): • e  , • 

N !CV I ) ,•11.•..;••0.;;!.-2. 	• 20 I 0).,SITRA.,; ,1„::•1•( 	• 

I „'-• 1 

	

I 	1 
2 17 /20 1 7 	%.50.11..VIC:.....6:./.1.)1.1.L./..:: .:1:114 .4  

,,, 06)01 - 07 11....1—,A:4:011),.k,4r.,,7,61  .‘ ° 11  

	

1 	. 

23;2.017 	 •j'ir(•-f 1 )ii.Tj'• • . 	; : 

08 

.02 	p•JI/ 	.° I 0...; 	I  

dr /MI 	 AA; 	NAS.0 I 	SA N 

02.)14. • 

"•• • \ ) I 	li'inj.i_iftjr.••-:!Ac_ 3331)-•'..19920127 I /1;0.1%.-.Y..4.0.4)-'" 	 •••;;J:... 

•••• • 	
(0 c)61),, !Noe- 	 )14 _ i,4 .02:M); 	ON• 30 

11.• Llt.Y1,2017 jii.r717t-2017(10?”3/.. 

. 	• 	: s_•-• 	 .1 L,=',:•L 	 • 	7),  i..." ••;;. 	. • • 	• ,. 	kt,  

NI( 

 

	

\'I I. 	ji 	. 	: 	 7 	.• 	 11 ill 

.) 	• 	 • 

s•.; 	 \1•1( V1). •IL 	 • 11  

• - 	 ) 1••••t•••• 	.C11•11. 

	

-4— 	 •f 	 q 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

